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PS 4612.000 - Leveling Feet for VX, TS, TS IT, SE, PC, IW,

Blue e+ chiller

To compensate for height differences where there are floor irregularities. M12 fastening screw
thread. Optionally with hex socket for adjustment from the inside of the enclosure.

Features

Model No.
Version
Benefits
Material

Mounting tip

Max. load capacity (static) per
component

Dimensions

Suitable for

Leveling range

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number

EAN
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PS 4612.000

without hex socket

To compensate for floor irregularities
Carbon steel

When mounting on a VX base/plinth, the base/plinth adapter is
required

3,000N
674.427 |bf.

Thread: M12 x 40

Enclosure type: VX
TS

TSIT

VX SE

PC

IW

Blue e+ chiller

TX CableNet

18-43 mm
0.71-1.69°

4 pc(s).
0.212
0.229
83024900

4028177105492



Features

E-Number Sweden
ETIMO
ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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E7239661
EC000721
EC000721

27182003



