

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



PS 4612.000

Leveling Feet

State: 1/30/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



PS 4612.000 - Leveling Feet for VX, TS, TS IT, SE, PC, IW, Blue e+ chiller

To compensate for height differences where there are floor irregularities. M12 fastening screw thread. Optionally with hex socket for adjustment from the inside of the enclosure.

Features

Model No.	PS 4612.000
Version	without hex socket
Benefits	To compensate for floor irregularities
Material	Carbon steel
Mounting tip	When mounting on a VX base/plinth, the base/plinth adapter is required
Max. load capacity (static) per component	3,000 N 674.427 lbf.
Dimensions	Thread: M12 x 40
Suitable for	Enclosure type: VX TS TS IT VX SE PC IW Blue e+ chiller TX CableNet
Leveling range	18 - 43 mm 0.71 - 1.69 "
Packaging unit	4 pc(s).
Net weight	0.212
Gross weight	0.229
Customs tariff number	83024900
EAN	4028177105492

Features

E-Number Sweden	E7239661
ETIM 9	EC000721
ETIM 8	EC000721
ECLASS 8.0	27182003
